Hirvenhiihto katsastus Il - M50

Hirvenhiihto katsastus Il

Hirvenhiihto, Parkano, 11.02.2018

M50 - Tulokset
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Nimi

Heikkila Timo

Syrjanen Veli

Oijennus Asko

Lahdenperd Pekka

Ruoho Jorma

Syrjanen Vesa

Toivonen Kari

Hakola Antti

Makinen Ari

Nro Seura
37 Pohj
26 Pohj
19 Pohj
8 Sat
14  Sat
13 Pohj
20 Sat
36 Pohj

15 Sat

Hiihto

278 (38:57)
300 (35:11)
265 (41:58)
269 (40:48)
270 (40:26)
266 (41:48)
238 (51:00)
277 (39:08)

257 (44:33)

Arviointi

270 (-6m/-9m)
262 (-8m/+11m)
276 (-2m/+10m)
258 (-14m/-7m)
268 (+3m/+13m)
250 (-21m/-4m)
228 (-8m/-28m)
256 (+8m/+14m)

234
(+14m/+19m)

Ammunta

558 (93 / 10,
534 (89/ 10,
540 (90/ 10,
534 (89/ 10,
522 (87 / 10,
516 (86 / 10,
546 (91/ 10,
462 (77 / 10,

492 (82 / 10,
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10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,
10,

10,

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 7)
10,10,9,9,9, 8,8, 7)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 7, 7)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7)
10,9,9,8,8,8,7,7)
10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 8, 8, 7)
10, 10,9, 9, 8, 7, 4, 0)

99928,8,7,6,0)

Pisteet
1106
1096
1081
1061
1060
1032
1012
995

983

17.05.2025
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